


COLLECTIVE EMPOWERMENT GROUP, INC.
2019 GENERAL MEETING DATES

Friday, January 4
Friday, February 1
Friday, March 1
Friday, April 5
Friday, May 3
Friday, June 7
No Meetings in July and August
Friday, September 6
Friday, October 4
Friday, November 1
Friday, December 6


[bookmark: _GoBack]Collective Strength for Economic Empowerment
Our mission, as a Christian ministry, is to establish covenant relationships with member churches and community partnership agreements with financial institutions, businesses and other organizations, utilizing our collective strength for economic empowerment for member congregations
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